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100
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

AKIMOVA  ANASTASIIA

BARSACCHI  CAROLA

BETTI  ALESSANDRO

CARDINALI  SARA

CASADEI  AMANDA

CASTELLUCCI  MATILDE

CENTRA  MARIKA

CONTI  ILARIA

DA CORTÀ FUMEI  ALICE

D'AGOSTINO  PAOLO

DI ANSELMO  ALESSANDRO

EVANGELISTI  ELIA

FIACCADORI  CECILIA

GIULIANI  MARCO
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 70.00

 75.00

 90.00

 80.00

 80.00

 80.00

 90.00

 85.00

 80.00
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 90.00

Voto
Complessivo

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

GRIGIONI  ELEONORA

MARTINI  GIACOMO

MATWIJ  DANIEL

NONNI  ANDREA

NOVIA  GIUSEPPE

PASI  CATERINA

PEDACE  MARZIA

ROSSI  MATILDE

SALINA  GIANMARCO

SORGE  SERENA

TESEI  VIRGINIA

THAQI  ERBLINA

TOZZI  FEDERICO
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